NW ENERGY COALITION, FRONT AND CENTERED, AND SIERRA CLUB

EXHIBIT LIST

PSE 2022 GENERAL RATE CASE
Dockets UE-220066/UG-220067, UG-210918 (consol.)

NUMBER | WITNESS A/R DATE DESCRIPTION

JBK-1T Josh B. Keeling 7/14/22 | Response Testimony of Josh B.
Keeling

JBK-2 7/14/22 Professional Qualifications for Josh
B. Keeling

JBK-3 7/14/22 PGE 2021 Flexible Load Plan

JBK-4 7/14/22 Bonneville Power Administration
Demand Response Potential
Assessment 2022-2043 (Dec. 2021)

AEW-1T Amy E. 7/28/22 Response Testimony of Amy E.

Wheeless Wheeless

AEW-2 7/28/22 Professional Qualifications for Amy
E. Wheeless

AEW-3 7/28/22 NWEC Presentation for Nov. 15,
2021 PSE PBR Stakeholder Meeting
re PIMs and Metrics

AEW-4 7/28/22 | Joint Advocates’ Comments on
CBIs, July 30, 2021

AEW-5 7/28/22 | Attachment B: Performance-Based
Ratemaking Metrics for Avista
Electic and Gas, Dockets UE-
220053, UG-220054, UE-210854
(consolidated)

AEW-6 7/28/22 | PSE Response to NWEC DR No.
062

AEW-7 7/28/22 | PSE Response to Public Counsel DR
No. 156

AEW-8 7/28/22 PSE Response to NWEC DR No.
126

AEW-9 7/28/22 PSE Response to NWEC DR No.
125

AEW-10 7/28/22 | PSE Response to The Energy
Project DR No. 082

RJB-IT Ronald J. Binz 7/28/22 | Response Testimony of Ronald J.
Binz

RJB-2 7/28/22 Professional Qualifications for
Ronald J. Binz

RIB-3 7/28/22 Lowry, M., and T. Woollf,
Performance-Based Regulation in a
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RJB-4

RJB-5

High Distributed Energy Resources
Future

7/28/22

Lehr, R. and R. Binz, Utilities 2020
Report, July 2013

7/28/22

PSE Response to NWEC DR No. 34

EAB-IT

EAB-2

EAB-3

EAB-4

EAB-5

EAB-6

EAB-7

EAB-8

EAB-9

EAB-10

EAB-11

EAB-12

EAB-13

EAB-14

EAB-15

EAB-16

EAB-17

Ed Burgess

7/28/22

Response Testimony of Ed Burgess

7/28/22

Professional Qualifications for Ed
Burgess

7/28/22

E. Burgess Workpapers: Customer-
switching Incentives

7/28/22

E. Burgess Workpapers: Decarb
Scenario Calculations

7/28/22

E. Burgess Workpapers: Load
Growth vs. Emissions Cap

7/28/22

PSE Response to NWEC DR No.
089

7/28/22

E3 Workpapers: UTC 146,
Attachment B

7/28/22

PSE Response to NWEC DR No.
118

7/28/22

PSE Response to NWEC DR No.
068

7/28/22

PSE Response to NWEC DR No.
123

7/28/22

PSE Response to NWEC DR No.
121

7/28/22

RMI Analysis: Residential New
Construction: Seattle, Single-Family
Homes

7/28/22

PSE Response to NWEC DR No.
068, Attachment A

7/28/22

Order 01 Authorizing and Requiring
Tariff Revisions, Washington UTC,
UG-210729, Oct. 29, 2021

7/28/22

U.S. Dep’t of Energy, “DOE
Announces Breakthrough in
Residential Cold Climate Heat Pump
Technology,” Jun. 17, 2022

7/28/22

S. Nadel, Programs to Electrify
Space Heating in Homes and
Buildings, Amer. Council for an

Energy-Efficient Economy
(ACEEE) (June 2020)

7/28/22

Lazard, “Levelized Cost of Energy,
Levelized Cost of Storage, and
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EAB-18

EAB-19

EAB-20

EAB-21

EAB-22

EAB-23

EAB-24

EAB-25

Levelized Cost of Hydrogen,” Oct.
28,2021

7/28/22

Advice No. 2021-43 Cover Letter,
Compliance Filing on Behalf of
Puget Sound Energy, UG-210729,
Nov. 17,2021

7/28/22

Phase III Staff Proposal, CPUC
Energy Division, R.19-01-011, Nov.
16,2021

7/28/22

B. Seals & A. Krasner, “Gas Stoves:
Health and Air Quality Impacts and
Solutions” (2020)

7/28/22

J. Dennison, Louis-Prescott, L.,
Gruenwald, T., “How Air Agencies
Can Help End Fossil Fuel Pollution
from Buildings” (2021)

7/28/22

Consumer Reports News, “By the
Numbers: How long will your
appliances last? It depends” (Mar.
21, 2009)

7/28/22

Yifang Zhu, Y., R. Connolly, Y.
Lin, T. Mathews, Z. Wang, “Effects
of Residential Gas Appliances on
Indoor and Outdoor Air Quality and
Public Health in California,” UCLA
Fielding School of Public Health,
Department of Environmental
Health Sciences (April 2020)

7/28/22

Lebel, E.D., C. J. Finnegan, Z.
Ouyang, R. B. Jackson, “Methane
and NOx Emissions from Natural
Gas Stoves, Cooktops, and Ovens in

Residential Homes,” Environ. Sci.
Technol. (2022)

7/28/22

Alter, A.L., S. Billimoria, M.
Henchen, “Overextended: It’s Time
to Rethink Subsidized Gas Line
Extensions,” Rocky Mountain
Institute (RMI) (December 2021)

LCM-1T

LCM-2

LCM-3

Lauren C.
McCloy

7/28/22

Response Testimony of Lauren C.
McCloy

7/28/22

Professional Qualifications for
Lauren C. McCloy

7/28/22

PSE Response to NWEC DR No.
001
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LCM-4

LCM-5

LCM-6

LCM-7

LCM-8

LCM-9

LCM-10T

7/28/22

PSE Response to NWEC DR No.
064

7/28/22

Front and Centered Comments on
PSE 2021 Final CEIP

7/28/22

Seattle Racial Equity Toolkit

7/28/22

PSE Response to NWEC DR No.
020

7/28/22

PSE Response to NWEC DR No.
021

7/28/22

Talen Force Majeure letter

8/26/22

Pre-filed Testimony of

Lauren C. McCloy Supporting
Settlement Stipulation &
Agreement on Revenue
Requirement & All Other Issues
Except Tacoma LNG & PSE’s
Green Direct Program

GDS-IT

GDS-2

Gloria D. Smith

8/26/22

Pre-filed Testimony of

Gloria D. Smith Supporting
Settlement Stipulation &
Agreement on Revenue
Requirement & All Other Issues
Except Tacoma LNG & PSE’s
Green Direct Program

8/26/22

Professional Qualifications of Gloria
D. Smith
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